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Total participants 37 37 42 27 29 30 29 34 23 27 20 23 25 21

18 Johan Brusa Premier Racing 58 10 1 5 5 7 8 5 6 5 6

16 Parker Mckean Fount Cycling Guild 31 10 1 4 2 1 1 6 3 3

1 Peter Kim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 30 14 1 1 3 1 5 5

17 Keith Robinson Hagens Berman 30 12 3 1 4 1 3 3 3

12 Ayden Young Zevenbergen 24 9 1 1 4 4 2 3

24 William Cucco Tête de la Course 23 9 5 1 2 4 1 1

14 Christopher Dennis Apex Racing 19 12 1 1 1 1 2 1

50 Aaron Halfaker Apex Racing 19 6 1 2 6 4

2 Trenton Starkey Fount Cycling Guild 18 7 1 4 5 1

30 Chris Wilson Fount Cycling Guild 18 7 1 5 1 4

21 Tyson Danilson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 16 9 1 1 5

22 Mitchell Gantz Premier Racing 16 7 1 1 1 6

35 Ben Marshall Gene Johnson Cycling Team 14 4 4 2 1 3

67 Lloyd Lints Zevenbergen 14 9 1 4

6 Mak Parshall Tête de la Course 13 11 1 1

44 Brian Baumhover Zevenbergen 13 7 1 3 1 1

31 Alexander Ackel Zevenbergen 12 10 1 1

8 Chad Nichols Gene Johnson Cycling Team 11 6 1 3 1

25 Jeremy Cucco Illuminati Cycling 11 9 1 1

9 Ray Lamont Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 9 1

20 Sean Bunce Fount Cycling Guild 10 7 1 1 1

102 Noah Arling Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 5 3 2

3 Sam Frigo Gene Johnson Cycling Team 9 6 1 1 1

83 David Gambel Liquid Velo Expeditors 9 8 1

7 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 8 7 1

41 Johnathan Hsu Fount Cycling Guild 8 4 2 1 1

45 Brian Babbitt CBC Racing Country Green Turf Farms 8 6 1 1

66 Theodore Schwartz Premier Racing 8 3 3 2

70 Ryan Mix Zevenbergen 8 7 1

75 Ciaran O'Rourke Gene Johnson Cycling Team 8 6 2
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11 John Monnig Zevenbergen 7 6 1

39 Mark Severy Premier Racing 7 4 2 1

61 Joseph Skokan Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 7 6 1

97 Jacob Read Zevenbergen 7 4 3

5 Andrew Martin Tenspeed Hero 6 4 1 1

10 Isaac Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 6 5 1

53 Rachel Urban Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 6

54 Derek Wilkerson Seattle Cycling Club 6 5 1

60 Colin Staats 6 6

89 Zachary Simon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 6

28 Steve Sonheim Liquid Velo Expeditors 5 4 1

98 Andrew Austin Hagens Berman 5 4 1

101 Walker Bohannan Premier Racing 5 1 4

107 Josh Sollitto Tête de la Course 5 1 4

34 Rian Rustvold Hagens Berman 4 4

37 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 4 4

48 Joshua Keating Zevenbergen 4 3 1

52 Margaux Mcbirney Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

74 Maarten Brugmans Zevenbergen 4 3 1

84 Craig Hammond Zevenbergen 4 3 1

94 Andreas Broxson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 2 2

95 Brian Shieh A Cycling Team 4 4

103 John Wolters Tenspeed Hero 4 4

29 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 3 3

32 Sam Horn Apex Racing 3 3

33 Miles Farrow-Johnson Apex Racing 3 2 1

36 Forest Tarbath Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 2 1

38 Adam Leopold Illuminati Cycling 3 2 1

40 Nikki Mohrbacher Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 2 1

78 Peter Beels Apex Racing 3 3

82 Chad Brothers Tenspeed Hero 3 2 1

85 Daniel Dobalian Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 2 1
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87 Alec Burks High Vibrations 3 2 1

105 Brian McCleerey Apex Racing 3 2 1

13 Mario Sandoval Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

43 Ben Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 2 2

46 Ian Tubbs Zevenbergen 2 1 1

47 John Reynders Team Sports Bicycle Racing Team 2 1 1

49 Joel Lentz Apex Racing 2 1 1

51 Randy Yao Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 1 1

63 Luke Heerema Zevenbergen 2 2

65 Scout Hollister Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

79 Ken Greim Zevenbergen 2 2

86 Mike Robson Tenspeed Hero 2 1 1

90 Zachary Gudwin Premier Racing 2 2

93 Luis M Perez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

110 David Ohair Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

15 Andrew Scogin Zevenbergen 1 1

19 Edward Rosenberg Zevenbergen 1 1

23 Kyle Peterek Premier Racing 1 1

26 Bryon Cline Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 1 1

42 Brian Hitchcock Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

55 Branden Russell Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

56 David Richter Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

57 Devon Boyd 1 1

58 Ryan O'Hara Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

59 Edward Foyle Apex Racing 1 1

62 Rainero Rediang Jr Redshift Racing 1 1

64 David Iannotti Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 1 1

71 Stephanie Taplin Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

72 Ryan Havill Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

73 Steven Ballinger 1 1

77 Matt Baysa A Cycling Team 1 1

80 Brendon Confer Fount Cycling Guild 1 1
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81 Alden Gwinn 1 1

88 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

91 Tyrel Lacey Broadmark Capital Cycling 1 1

92 Tyler Osborne 1 1

96 Heidi Wood Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

99 Noah Anderson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

100 Wayne Brown Apex Racing 1 1

104 Adam Kaufman 1 1

106 Adrian Magun Tête de la Course 1 1

108 Brandon Lemke Team Sports Bicycle Racing Team 1 1

109 Aviv Litov A Cycling Team 1 1
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Total participants 59 63 61 31 45 54 85 40 49 52 44 49 50 48

1 Doug Davis Zevenbergen 46 12 5 2 1 3 5 1 7 5 2 3

30 Greg Hoglund Taco Time NW Cycling Team 41 13 4 5 3 6 3 3 4

5 Blaine Felton Taco Time NW Cycling Team 40 12 5 3 5 5 4 1 1 3 1

3 Justin Heinen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 32 13 1 3 6 4 5

7 Thomas Horan Fell Swoop 30 10 3 5 9 3

62 Stephen Gingrich Apex Racing 20 9 5 3 2 1

37 Zach Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 17 6 5 4 1 1

65 Stuart Ayling Hagens Berman 17 12 3 2

100 Joaquin Luna Fell Swoop 17 7 1 4 1 1 3

125 David Iannotti Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 17 6 2 5 1 3

41 Bradlee Haley Liquid Velo Expeditors 16 10 3 1 2

138 Andrew Martin Tenspeed Hero 16 3 5 1 7

139 Mike Robson Tenspeed Hero 16 4 5 1 6

46 George Wright Taco Time NW Cycling Team 15 14 1

64 Peter Kuhn Hagens Berman 15 12 2 1

2 Jeff Reed DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 13 10 3

29 David Mullen Hagens Berman 13 10 1 2

63 Bill Zimmerman Taco Time NW Cycling Team 13 13

77 Stephane Crepin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 13 13

9 Ted Buchanan Taco Time NW Cycling Team 12 10 1 1

13 Kirk Canfield 12 12

34 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 12 8 4

49 Gary Lardizabal Seattle Cycling Club 12 12

50 Rick Roof Fell Swoop 12 12

56 Stephen Fontenot OMG Racing 12 12

60 Steve Bleifuhs Taco Time NW Cycling Team 12 12

27 Joseph Thomas Taco Time NW Cycling Team 11 11

48 David Grainger Gene Johnson Cycling Team 11 11

10 Matthew Dutton Fell Swoop 10 10

53 Richard Wiedmann Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 10 10

68 Jonas Bakkane Fell Swoop 10 10
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71 Walter Howard Notre Dame Cycling 10 10

121 Peter Stroble Zevenbergen 10 5 5

14 Chris Adolf DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 9 9

54 John Mcconnell Team 2FIVE3 Racing 9 9

57 Jude Larene Fell Swoop 9 9

84 Bryon Cline Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 9 9

103 James Corcoran Gene Johnson Cycling Team 9 7 2

8 Jason Ingram Fell Swoop 8 8

16 Gordy Bolstad Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 8 8

38 Zqwan Peterson Fell Swoop 8 8

42 Dave Chipchase Liquid Velo Expeditors 8 8

55 Chris Joosse Team 2FIVE3 Racing 8 8

78 Dwaine Trummert Fell Swoop 8 8

108 Daniel Hubbell Taco Time NW Cycling Team 8 7 1

113 Scott Stout Hagens Berman 8 8

22 Mike Brown Fell Swoop 7 7

32 Craig Martin Fell Swoop 7 7

67 Jesse Favia 7 7

74 David Preston Hagens Berman 7 7

6 Sean Murphy DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 6 4 2

36 Robert Rice Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 6

40 Dustin Shaffer Fell Swoop 6 6

58 Lloyd Lints Zevenbergen 6 2 4

79 David Gambel Liquid Velo Expeditors 6 6

81 Joe Baratto Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 6 6

83 Greg Luniewski Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 6 6

85 Brian Cole DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 6 6

89 Lane Wilkinson Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 6 6

105 Mike Litke Liquid Velo Expeditors 6 6

111 Claudio Pozzi Fount Cycling Guild 6 1 5

24 Brad Cox Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 5

25 Warland Wight Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 5
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43 Lou Mcgranaghan Liquid Velo Expeditors 5 3 2

72 Todd Dry DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 5 5

90 David Katz Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 5 5

96 Victor Peterson Hagens Berman 5 5

97 Randy Manion Zevenbergen 5 5

107 Steve Blackwell Zevenbergen 5 5

127 Edward Rosenberg Zevenbergen 5 5

128 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman 5 5

133 Chad Brothers Tenspeed Hero 5 5

152 PJ Bauser Ten Speed Hero 5 1 4

21 Steven Crane Hagens Berman 4 4

23 Travis Dougan Fell Swoop 4 4

31 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

51 John Rasanen Fell Swoop 4 4

61 Ernesto Cabanes Team 2FIVE3 Racing 4 4

93 Ben Pflaum Fell Swoop 4 4

101 Scott Monett Team 2FIVE3 Racing 4 4

33 Darnell Umagat 3 3

70 Andrew Howell 3 3

82 Steve Thompson Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 3 3

92 Jonathan Wagher Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 3 3

94 Nikos Mills DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 3 2 1

99 Jeff Pozarski Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 3 3

104 Chad C. Nichols Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 1 2

110 Kevin Hodges Fount Cycling Guild 3 1 2

129 Tim Blaney Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 3 3

131 Anthony Cree 3 3

132 Robert Velez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

134 Josh McDowell Fell Swoop 3 3

4 Matthew Hill DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 2 2

20 Pohsiu Lin Fell Swoop 2 2

26 Alec Cervenka State Bicycle Company / Handup / Goodr 2 2
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52 Scott Vinson 2 2

59 Brett Robertson Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

75 Mark Clausen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

80 Steven Robinson Zealous Racing 2 2

87 Andy Baker Broadmark Capital Cycling 2 1 1

88 Travis Venable Apex Racing 2 2

95 Pablo Castrillo Zevenbergen 2 2

98 Artak Sukhudyan Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 2 2

102 Kevin Masterson DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 2 2

114 Brian White 2 2

117 Brent Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

120 Marc Malone Fell Swoop 2 2

122 Andrew Lamb Dyna Racing 2 2

130 Douglas Babbitt 2 2

135 Colin McKenna Hagens Berman 2 2

136 Frank Colich Fell Swoop 2 2

18 Sean Phillips DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 1 1

19 David Hecht DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 1 1

35 Russ Sovde Zevenbergen 1 1

39 Bart Heer Fell Swoop 1 1

44 John Spring 1 1

66 Chris Mahan Fell Swoop 1 1

86 Yee Feng Zevenbergen 1 1

91 Brooks Brainerd Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 1 1

106 Tyrel Lacey Broadmark Capital Cycling 1 1

112 Richard Newcombe Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

116 Michael Pruitt Machete Squad 1 1

118 Andrew Shirey Zevenbergen 1 1

119 Steve Sonheim Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

123 Trevor Davies 1 1

126 Ron Huebner Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

137 Patrick Raney 1 1
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141 Lucas Beatty 1 1

142 Adam Abrams Fell Swoop 1 1

143 Jason Brayley Kanberra p/b Five & 20 1 1

144 Ryan Downey Hagens Berman 1 1

145 Christopher Soelling Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

147 Edwin Vega 1 1

148 Sunil Jagadish Lost Boys Book Club 1 1

149 Nick Bruskewitz Moonshot Racing 1 1

150 Phil Arnold Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

151 Alec Moorman Tenspeed Hero 1 1

213 Karle Pittsinger Fount Cycling Guild 1 1
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Total participants 33 35 29 20 21 29 33 24 17 17 13 19 13 16

61 Jamison Anton Fount Cycling Guild 26 11 2 1 4 8

58 Brandon Lemke Team Sports Bicycle Racing Team 24 7 1 3 2 3 3 5

24 Rob Lee Apex Racing 19 6 2 2 5 4

113 Spencer Barclay Zevenbergen 19 3 4 5 7

59 Steve Carlucci Fount Cycling Guild 18 5 1 5 7

96 David O’Hair Fount Cycling Guild 18 5 4 3 6

27 Taylor Stalfort Gene Johnson Cycling Team 16 6 2 4 4

56 Matt Baysa A Cycling Team 16 3 6 6 1

121 Francisco Molinares Gene Johnson Cycling Team 16 6 1 2 2 5

6 Tyler Parshall Tête de la Course 15 6 2 7

81 Walker Bohannan Premier Racing 15 2 7 6

20 Luke Heerema Zevenbergen 12 3 5 4

25 Noah Arling Gene Johnson Cycling Team 12 3 5 4

83 Ansel Smolund Fount Cycling Guild 11 2 4 5

110 Joe Smith Liquid Velo Expeditors 11 6 2 3

116 Marvin Quinzon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 11 6 5

2 Eric Christensen Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 10

34 Luis M Perez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 6 1 2 1

45 Reid Olsen 10 8 2

62 Colin Wilson University of Washington Cycling 10 5 1 4

30 Ryan Mix Zevenbergen 9 3 2 3 1

103 Florin Folta Taco Time NW Cycling Team 9 9

11 John Danielson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 8 8

23 Ryan Spivey Apex Racing 8 7 1

84 Aaron Yim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 8 7 1

122 Angus Rate Apex Racing 8 1 7

12 Ciaran O'Rourke Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 3 3 1

16 Bryson Huie Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 7

36 Noah Anderson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 4 2 1

38 Lucas Nolta Apex Racing 7 5 2

82 Luke Willson Seattle Cycling Club 7 7
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105 Oliver Hunt 7 2 3 2

8 Taylor Castillo Fount Cycling Guild 6 4 2

13 Michael Barene Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 6

9 Michael Bailey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 5

28 Zachary Simon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 5

43 Samuel Gacad-Cowan Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 4 1

72 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman 5 1 4

115 Richard Brown Pursuit Racing 5 1 4

120 Rhys Haydon Premier Racing 5 1 4

29 Bryan Arko 4 4

46 Daniel Dobalian Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

64 Seth Tandon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

68 Alan Kass Apex Racing 4 4

76 Aadit Tatake Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 1 3

80 Brian Shieh A Cycling Team 4 4

125 Wayne Chiang 4 1 3

14 Ryder Thomas Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

21 James Leinbach A Cycling Team 3 3

42 Cosmo Harrigan Seattle Cycling Club 3 3

51 Richard Newcombe Fount Cycling Guild 3 2 1

94 Sean Anderson 3 2 1

97 Brian Johnson Hagens Berman 3 3

124 Hanqiu Li 3 2 1

10 Joshua Smith 2 2

15 Zachary Oster Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

18 Tim Blaney Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 2 2

26 Babu Byamba 2 2

32 Bing Ye Zevenbergen 2 2

39 Quin Kennedy SeattleRush Racing 2 2

40 Steven Crane Hagens Berman 2 2

48 Joseph Kitchens 2 2
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57 Kit Culbert Broadmark Capital Cycling 2 2

60 Anton Urnyshev Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

79 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 2 2

92 Jeremy Alberdas Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

93 JC Scalabre 2 2

95 Trevon Mitchell Northstar 2 2

99 Jarrod Luty Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

106 Dan McCabe Husky Cycling 2 2

111 Christopher Davis Hagens Berman 2 2

117 Jeremy Fradet 2 2

118 Preston Fradet 2 2

127 William Walker Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 1 1

130 Troy Solly Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 2 2

5 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman 1 1

17 Jon Morrison Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 1 1

19 Rafik Shoorbajee 1 1

22 James Jennings Apex Racing 1 1

33 Jonathan Preece Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

35 JJ Lee Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

37 Joe Garvin 1 1

52 Andrew Babcock Cascadia Wheel Co. 1 1

53 Aaron Chavez 1 1

54 Sam Petrini 1 1

55 George Frasier Recycled Cycles 1 1

65 Jaclyn Rainey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

67 Mackenna Lees Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

70 Dalton Smice Apex Racing 1 1

73 Joe McDonald Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

74 Aaron Yim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

77 Aviv Litov A Cycling Team 1 1

85 Matthew Dann A Cycling Team 1 1
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86 Finn West A Cycling Team 1 1

87 Saul Farber 1 1

88 Reid Parker PCP Racing 1 1

89 Griffin Dittmar 1 1

90 Elias Harkins A Cycling Team 1 1

91 Cauvin Mo 1 1

98 Russell Fitzgerald 1 1

100 Tyler Osborne 1 1

102 Andrew Shenstone A Cycling Team 1 1

104 Christopher Drape 1 1

107 Spencer Flint University of Washington Cycling 1 1

109 Sean Kolar Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

112 Austin Myers High Vibrations 1 1

119 Elliott Skopin Apex Racing 1 1

123 Kevin Ulrich Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

128 Peter Dawson 1 1

129 Michael Wierusz 1 1
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530 Masters Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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Total participants 19 22 16 9 9 15 11 12 19 14 15 12 16 12

18 Sean Phillips DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 82 14 5 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 6 5 6 2 1 6

2 Jeff Reed DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 60 12 1 3 2 1 5 6 6 9 3 5 7

4 Matthew Hill DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 46 10 5 6 5 5 4 1 3 2 5

34 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 40 13 3 1 3 2 2 3 4 1 6 2

121 Peter Stroble Zevenbergen 28 6 2 4 5 3 3 5

8 Jason Ingram Fell Swoop 19 11 3 4 1

13 Kirk Canfield 18 13 2 2 1

6 Sean Murphy DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 13 3 5 2 3

14 Chris Adolf DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 13 9 2 2

94 Nikos Mills DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 13 6 3 1 3

41 Bradlee Haley Liquid Velo Expeditors 12 4 4 4

10 Matthew Dutton Fell Swoop 10 10

74 David Preston Hagens Berman 10 10

24 Brad Cox Gene Johnson Cycling Team 9 5 3 1
76 Brad Williams Northwest Tri and Bikes 8 8

113 Scott Stout Hagens Berman 8 8

72 Todd Dry Northwest Tri and Bikes 6 6

19 David Hecht DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 4 4

31 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 1 3

228 Caitlin Pellerbruch Zevenbergen 4 4

11 Todd Tourville Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 3

12 Craig Undem R4C 3 3

25 Warland Wight Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

28 Erin Clendenin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 2 1

109 Alan Wiley Fell Swoop 3 2 1

115 Allen Chao 3 3

240 Emily Wing 3 3

15 David Hills DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 2 2

17 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman 2 2

32 Craig Martin Fell Swoop 2 2

77 Stephane Crepin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

Prime 
Sponsors
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530 Masters Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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124 Roy Wakeman Wenatchee Valley Velo 2 2

141 Lucas Beatty 2 1 1

20 Pohsiu Lin Fell Swoop 1 1

23 Travis Dougan Fell Swoop 1 1

36 Robert Rice Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

73 Joe Huber Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

75 Mark Clausen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

80 Steven Robinson Zealous Racing 1 1

102 Kevin Masterson DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 1 1

116 Michael Pruitt Machete Squad 1 1

119 Steve Sonheim Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

140 Don Miller Zevenbergen 1 1

143 Jason Brayley Kanberra p/b Five & 20 1 1

146 Gregory Kauper DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 1 1

207 Angela Roberts 1 1

213 Karle Pittsinger Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

227 Mackenna Lees Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

232 Calista Valente Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

233 Eryn Maris 1 1

237 Rosalind Patterson Shadow Elite 1 1
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530pm Cat 4 5 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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Total participants 10 17 16 9 12 15 11 10 7 9 2 7 6 5

110 Joe Smith Liquid Velo Expeditors 28 5 1 5 4 4 9

11 John Danielson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 24 6 3 1 7 7

46 Daniel Dobalian Gene Johnson Cycling Team 23 4 5 5 6 3

72 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman 22 6 2 4 3 7

40 Steven Crane Hagens Berman 21 5 2 3 2 9

62 Colin Wilson University of Washington Cycling 15 4 1 4 2 4

45 Reid Olsen 14 8 2 4

12 Ciaran O'Rourke Gene Johnson Cycling Team 13 2 6 5

82 Luke Willson Seattle Cycling Club 13 7 2 1 3

23 Ryan Spivey Apex Racing 12 6 1 5

36 Noah Anderson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 12 2 6 4

68 Alan Kass Apex Racing 11 4 4 3

66 Ben Pflaum Fell Swoop 10 4 2 4

100 Tyler Osborne 10 1 9

51 Richard Newcombe Fount Cycling Guild 8 3 2 3

80 Brian Shieh A Cycling Team 8 2 1 5

25 Noah Arling Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 1 6

125 Wayne Chiang 7 1 6

132 Peter Mumford Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 1 6

6 Tyler Parshall Tête de la Course 6 6

8 Taylor Castillo Fount Cycling Guild 6 2 4

9 Michael Bailey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 4 2

14 Ryder Thomas Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 3 2 1

24 Rob Lee Apex Racing 6 1 5

28 Zachary Simon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 1 5

115 Richard Brown Pursuit Racing 6 1 5

58 Brandon Lemke Team Sports Bicycle Racing Team 5 1 4

114 Justin Captis Premier Racing 5 1 4

7 William Kingman Eliel Factory Team 4 3 1

34 Luis M Perez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 1 3

43 Samuel Gacad-Cowan Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 1 3

Prime 
Sponsors
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530pm Cat 4 5 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights

Bib First Name Last Name Team T
o

ta
l 

P
o

in
ts

P
a

rt
ic

ip
at

io
n

 
P

o
in

ts

3/
22

3/
29

4/
5

4/
12

4/
19

4/
26

5/
3

5/
10

5/
17

5/
24

5/
31

6/
7

6/
14

6/
21

6/
28

7/
5

7/
12

7/
19
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135 Kristopher Johnson 4 1 3

10 Joshua Smith 3 2 1

42 Cosmo Harrigan Seattle Cycling Club 3 3

47 Alexander Greene Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

48 Joseph Kitchens 3 2 1

64 Seth Tandon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

119 Elliott Skopin Apex Racing 3 1 2

120 Rhys Haydon Premier Racing 3 1 2

126 Austin Pellerbruch Zevenbergen 3 2 1

131 Derek Bondy 3 1 2

4 Jerry Du 2 2

13 Michael Barene Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

41 Robert Manson Zevenbergen 2 1 1

50 Ryan Solorzano Apex Racing 2 2

79 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 2 2

88 Reid Parker PCP Racing 2 1 1

92 Jeremy Alberdas Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

106 Dan McCabe Husky Cycling 2 1 1

3 Changren Yong 1 1

5 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman 1 1

15 Zachary Oster Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

27 Taylor Stalfort Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

39 Quin Kennedy SeattleRush Racing 1 1

49 Craig Martin Fell Swoop 1 1

55 George Frasier Recycled Cycles 1 1

63 Tye Blazey Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 1 1

64 Seth Tandon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

78 Michael Copenhaver Bayview Bicycles 1 1

89 Griffin Dittmar 1 1

93 JC Scalabre 1 1

101 Brian White 1 1
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102 Andrew Shenstone A Cycling Team 1 1
108 Ben Hemani Upper Valley Velo 1 1
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Total participants 4 9 13 10 8 9 3 3 6

1 PNW Podium Womens Series 1000

225 Rachel Urban Gene Johnson Cycling Team 32 5 5 8 5 9

212 Ellexi Snover Fount Cycling Guild 29 5 1 5 6 6 6

204 Stephanie Taplin Gene Johnson Cycling Team 24 7 2 3 9 3

236 Rebecca Book Shadow Elite 16 3 4 6 3

230 Claire Law Breakfast Racing Team 11 3 2 3 3

207 Angela Roberts 10 2 4 4

224 Margaux McBirney Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 4 1 1 3 1

228 Caitlin Pellerbruch Zevenbergen 9 6 3

237 Rosalind Patterson Shadow Elite 7 4 1 2

241 Heidi Wood Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 1 6

215 Haley Smith Fount Cycling Guild 6 1 5

213 Karle Pittsinger Fount Cycling Guild 4 1 3

218 Jennifer Wheeler Fount Cycling Guild 2 1 1

222 Jaclyn Rainey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

214 Nikki Mohrbacher Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

221 Loraine Ashcraft Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

223 Lucy Dorer 1 1

226 Monilee Keller Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

227 Mackenna Lees Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

229 Alycia Staats Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

231 Ella Dorband Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

233 Eryn Maris 1 1

234 Robbie Phillips Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

238 Katrina Laturner Apex Racing 1 1

239 Ana-Maria Constantin Apex Racing 1 1

243 Sara Lim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

240 Emily Wing 0 0

Prime 
Sponsors
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1 Womens Non Series Nights 1000

213 Karle Pittsinger Fount Cycling Guild 6 1 5

215 Haley Smith Fount Cycling Guild 6 1 5

204 Stephanie Taplin Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 0 5

207 Angela Roberts 5 1 4

214 Nikki Mohrbacher Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 1 3

208 Marguerite Brown Fount Cycling Guild 3 0 3

219 Alia Shafi Fount Cycling Guild 3 1 2

220 Emma Starr Fount Cycling Guild 3 1 2

212 Ellexi Snover Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

216 Ishani Ummat Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

217 Samantha Dore Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

218 Jennifer Wheeler Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

227 Mackenna Lees Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

232 Calista Valente Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

233 Eryn Maris 1 1
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Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Place Team Total Points
1 Gene Johnson Cycling Team 593
2 DropBar Racing/Source Endurance 283
3 Fount Cycling Guild 277
4 Zevenbergen 276
5 Taco Time NW Cycling Team 225
6 Apex Racing 221
7 Fell Swoop 203
8 Hagens Berman 193
9 Liquid Velo Expeditors 133

10 Premier Racing 125
11 Caliber Home Loans/Gerks 97
12 Tête de la Course 63
13 Tenspeed Hero 53
14 Seattle Cycling Club 44
15 A Cycling Team 43
16 Team Sports Bicycle Racing Team 32
17 University of Washington Cycling 26
18 Team 2FIVE3 Racing 25
19 Shadow Elite 24
20 Breakfast Racing Team 18
21 Northwest Tri and Bikes 14
22 Illuminati Cycling 14
23 OMG Racing 12
24 Pursuit Racing 11
25 Notre Dame Cycling 10
26 CBC Racing Country Green Turf Farms 8
27 Broadmark Capital Cycling 6
28 Ten Speed Hero 5
29 Eliel Factory Team 4
30 High Vibrations 4
31 Husky Cycling 4
32 SeattleRush Racing 3
33 R4C 3
34 Zealous Racing 3
35 PCP Racing 3
36 Recycled Cycles 2
37 Northstar 2
38 Wenatchee Valley Velo 2
39 Kanberra p/b Five & 20 2
40 Machete Squad 2
41 State Bicycle Company / Handup / Goodr 2
42 Dyna Racing 2
43 Upper Valley Velo 1
44 Bayview Bicycles 1
45 Redshift Racing 1
46 Moonshot Racing 1
47 Lost Boys Book Club 1
48 Cascadia Wheel Co. 1
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